Institute of

Business Administration Fee Structure Fa" 2017

Karachi

Leadership and Ideas for Tomorrow

Morning Programs

BS

MS (E i
B (Computer Science, (Economics)

MS (Mathematics)
MS (Computer Science)

Particulars BBA & MBA

(Accounting & Finance) Economics & Mathematics,
Social Sciences & Liberal Arts)

Tuition Fee 186,000 186,000 155,000 90,000
Student Activity Charges 4,500 4,500 4,500 4,500
Lab cum Library Charges 4,500 4,500 4,500 4,500
Examination Charges 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500
Development Charges 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000
Total Recurring Charges 198,500.00 198,500.00 167,500.00 102,500.00

Additional Course Additional Course Additional Course Per Course Fee

Fee Rs. 31,000/- Fee Rs. 31,000/- Fee Rs. 31,000/- Fee Rs. 22,500/-

Evening Programs
MS (Economic, CS, IT & Mathematics, Islamic Finance)

Particulars One-Time Charges (At the time of Admission)
MBA-Evening
Tuition Fee Pak Rupees Total Fee (PKR) Admission Charges 25,000
One Course 31,000 39,000 Transcript Fee 2,500
Two Courses 62,000 70,000 Total One-Time Charges Rs. 27,500/-
Three Courses 93,000 101,000
Four Courses 124,000 132,000 o~
Lab cum Lib. Charges 4,500 -
Examination Charges 1,500 Tuition Fee Pak Rupees
Development Charges 2,000 Per Course Charge 35,000
For those students who wish to use the transport / hostel facilities, relevant charges are as under
Transport Fee (per semester) Rs. 30,000/-
Hostel Fee (per semester) Rs. 55,000/-
MODE OF PAYMENT

*  Fee can be deposited at All Branches of Faysal Bank Limited in Karachi.
Pay order/Cheque in the name of IBA Karachi can be delivered to Finance Department at the Main Campus.
NOTES

Degree Fee will not be charge to students joining from Fall 2017 and onwards (except for Programs not charging Admission Fees)
All regular (Morning) students shall be liable to pay fixed fee for the semester, maximum cut off for fixed fee is 4 courses or more.
*  For any further information you may contact Syed Jehanzeb (Finance Department) @ 0213-111 422 422 Ext. 2320 or email at sjehanzeb@iba.edu.pk




